## L210001374

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(13333)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(,
Cartificat Carties Continues of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200405348592

2023 JUN - 9 PM 1 SECKETADY OF S

Y. SCOTT
JUN 1 0 2023





May 18, 2023

JOSHUA BRYANT 5320 SW 130TH TER MIRAMAR, FL 33027

SUBJECT: CLEMSTANCE INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: L21000127034

We have received your document for CLEMSTANCE INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6053.

Yvette Scott Supervisor

Letter Number: 123A00011436

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Commenting D.O. DOV (1997 W. 11.1

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clemstance Investments NAME OF CORPORATION: L21000127034 DOCUMENT NUMBER: \_\_ The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: For further information concerning this matter, please call: Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State: ☐ \$35 Filing Fee **□\$43.75** Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed)

**Mailing Address** 

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

· ('lemistance lave) · (Name of the Limited Liab (A Flor	sł Ments <u>bility Company</u> rida Limited Lia	as it now appears bility Company)	on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>LA100012703</u> H		ere filed on 01	3117/2021	and assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the line Venture Die	rect Lh	<u>. C </u>			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I	Limited Liability	Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.(	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		5320 SI	w 130th to		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	<u>DRESS)</u>	Miramar	FL 33027	NO PER S	Ti
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5320 SW	W 130th to FL 23029 130th tor FL 33027	-9 PM I	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Miramar	FL 33027	- D2	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her  Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>:e</u> :				
New Registered Office Address:	5320	SW 130 Enter Flori	in to		
			, Florida _		

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filled to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = 'Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	ABREUS, MICHAEL ALEXANDER	20161 Palm ISLAND DR	□Add
		BOCA RATON, FL 33498	Remove
			□Change
MGR	Joshua Bryant	5320 Sw 130th ter	i <b>X</b> Add
		Miramar FL, 33027	□Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
			NOT STORY
		5: Till 5: 5:	Rembve
		हिं हिं हिं हिं हिंग हिंग हिंग	Change
			77 02 □Add
			□Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
	-		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□Change

,	any other information,		<b>3</b> • ( • ) • • • • • • •		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,		
	-				<del></del>		<del></del>	<del></del>
							<del>-</del> .	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							_
								_
								_
								_
	-			· · ·		= <u>0</u> ;	<b>2</b> 023	
	<del></del>				<del> </del>			
						<u>等</u> 這 表示	- 6	Eastern)
	<del></del>					<u> </u>	P.	
						S1F1		_
						, <u>t.</u>	7	
<del>-, ,</del>	_							
					<u>-</u>			<del>_</del>
								_
								-
		-					··· <u>-</u>	_
fan effective d <u>Note:</u> If the o	te, if other than the date ate is listed, the date must be spondate inserted in this block doffective date on the Department	eific and cannes not meet	ot be prior to de the applicable	ate of filing or m		after filing.) Pu		
record speci d is filed.	fies a delayed effective date,	but not an e	ffective time,	at 12:01 a.m. o	on the earlier o	of: (b) The 9	Oth day af	ter the
Natad	3/12/2023		DocuSigned by					
-aicu			Michael D	llezander Abr	rus			
_	Signat	ure of a memb	er or authorize	d representative	of a member			
		м	ichael Ale	xander Abre	us			
_		Type	ed or printed na	ime of sience				